Phone: 888.611.7716 

2100 Manchester Road Suite 615  Email: at@pacifixfinancial.com 

Wheaton, IL 60187    Website: www.pacifixfinancial.com 

3. Security Information 

A. The Company's Amended Articles of Incorporation authorize it to issue up to Five 

Hundred Fifty Million (550,000,000) shares, of which all shares are common stock, 

with a par value of one-tenth of one cent ($0.001) per share. 

Trading Symbol:     ILUS 

Exact Title & Class of Securities Outstanding:  Common 

CUSIP:      452372105 

Par or Stated Value:     $0.001 per Share